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Cdlifornia Paint Stewardship Program as of 8/1/2025

2Guard

A. P. Nonweiler Co.

Ace Hardware Paint Division
Acrylatex Coatings & Recycling Inc. (OOB)
Acrylic Technologies Inc.
Advanced Protective Products, Inc.
AFM Safecoat

Akzo Nobel Paints

All Deck

Amazon Environmental Inc.
Amazon Paint

American Formulating & Manufacturing
Ames Research Laboratories, Inc.
Amteco, Inc.

Anchor Paint Manufacturing Company of Denver Inc
Anvil Paints & Coating Inc.
Armstrong-Clark Company
Associated Paint Inc

AVM Industries, Inc.

Backdrop Inc

Basic Coatings

Behr Process LLC

Benjamin Moore & Co.

Betco Corporation LTD

Beyond Paint

Bioshield Paint

Bond Distributing, Ltd.

BP Pro

Brouns & Co LLC

C&M Coatings

California Products Corp.
CamCoat Inc.

Catalina Industries

Catalina Paints

CBD Group

CertainTeed Gypsum, Inc.

Clare Paint, LLC

Clayton Corp
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Clemons Concrete Coatings
Clinical Paints

Cloverdale Paint

Coating Development Group, Inc.

Coatings Alliance, LLC

Color Atelier

Colorama Paints & Supply Inc.
Comex North America, Inc.
Complementary Coatings Corp.
Conklin Company, Inc.
Contract Coatings Corp.
Convenience Products
Country Chic Paint Ltd.

CRC Industries, Inc.

Creative Oxygen Labs
Crescent Bronze Co., Inc.
CrystaLac Company

Custom Building Products, Inc.
Custom Paint Product Group
Daich Coatings Corporation
Daly's Wood Finishes

Davis Paint Co.

DavLaur Coatings

Davlin Coatings LLC

Deck Source Inc.

Diamond Vogel, Inc.

DIP Color LLC

Duckback Products / Division of Duckback Acquisition Corp

Dunn-Edwards Corporation
Eagle IFP Company

Eco Advancements, Inc.
Eco Safety Inc.

Eco Safety Products, Inc.
Eco-Steps Coatings
Ecobond LBP, LLC

ECOS Paints

Emiron Corporation
EnviroCare Corporation

EnviroCoatings Canada Inc.
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

Environmental Coating Systems Inc.
Epmar Corporation

Farrow & Ball Ltd

Farwest Paint Mfg. Company
Faux Effects International, Inc.
Fine Paints Of Europe

Forrest Paint Co

Franklin Paint Company, Inc.
Frazee Industries Holdings, Inc.
Frazee Paint and Wallcovering
FUNiture

Gardner-Gibson

GDB International, Inc.

Gemini Coatings, Inc.

Gemini Industries, Inc.

General Finishes

Gilbertson's Safe Paints and Finishes
Golden Artist Colors, Inc.

GPS Paints LLC

GreenSheen Eco-Friendly Paint
H. Behlen & Bro.

Harrison Paint Company

Hawk Research Laboratories
Heartwood Corp

Heirloom Traditions Paint
Henry Company LLC

Heron Paint

Hill Brothers Chemical Co.
Holcim

Homax Group Inc., The

ICP Construction

Imperial Paint Company, Inc.
Imperial Paints LLC
Inksolutions LLC

Insl-X Products

James Alexander Specialty Paints LLC

James Edward Muldown, Inc. (OOB)
Janeway Bennett Paint Inc.
JDP LLC
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117 JEM Industrial Coatings (OOB)
118 Jet Coatings, Inc.

119 Kelly Moore Paint Company, Inc (OOB)
120 Kop-Coat, Inc. (OOB)

121 Lakestone Enterprises Inc.

122 Lanco & Harris Corporation

123 Laticrete International, Inc.

124 Lauzon Distinctive Hardwood Flooring
125 Lawnlift

126 Life Paint Company

127 Liquid Rubber

128 Loop Recycled Products Inc

129 Lowe's Home Centers, LLC

130 Lullaby Paints

131 Mad Dog Paint Products, Inc.

132 Martin Studios LLC

133 Masterchem Industries LLC (Behr)
134 Meoded Paint & Decoration

135 Meoded Paints and Plasters

136 Messmer's Inc.

137 Mia Colore

138 Millennium Paints

139 Miller Paint Company Inc

140 Modern Masters, Inc.

141 Momentive Performance Materials
142 Monopole, Inc.

143 Murphy Wall Products International, Inc.
144 Mylands

145 NCH Corporation

146 NewLook International

147 Old Masters

148 One Time

149 Osmo USA

150 PCI Acquisition, LLC

151 Penofin

152 Performance Coatings, Inc.

153 Perma-Chink Systems, Inc.

154 Pioneer Paint Company

155 Ponderosa Paint Co., Inc.
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Precision Coatings
Premier Finishes Inc.
Preserva Products, Ltd
ProCoat Products, Inc.
Protek Paint LTD

Pure and Original
Quest Construction Products
Quikrete

Rainguard International
Ready Seal, Inc.

Real Milk Paint Co LLC
Recolor Paints, LLC

Richard's Paint Manufacturing Co Inc.

Robson Enterprises, Inc.

Rodda Paint Company

Roman Decorating Products, LLC
RPM Wood Finishes Group, Inc.

Rubio Monocoat USA, LLC
Rudd Company, Inc. (OOB)
Rust-Oleum Corporation

S. Vann Inc

Sage Restoration Inc.
SamaN

Sansin America Incorporated
Sashco, Inc

SaverSystems, Inc.

Scotch Paint & Coatings, LLC
Seal-Krete

SealR, Inc.

Sequoia Paint Enterprise
Seymour of Sycamore
Sheffield Bronze Paint Corp.
Sika Corporation

Sinak Corporation

Skybryte Company

Somay Products, Inc.

Sto Corp.

Structures Wood Care, Inc.

Sun Frog Products, Inc.
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Sunnyside Corporation

Surtec, Inc.

Sutherland Welles Ltd.

Sydney Harbour Paint Company
Synta, Inc.

Tex-Cote LLC

Texturline Decorative Products
The Little Greene Paint Company
The Pittsburgh Paints Co.

The Sherwin-Williams Company
Tibbetts Newport Corp

Timber Pro Coatings

Tried and True Wood Finishes
True Value Manufacturing Company
UC Coatings LLC

United Coatings and Hydro-Stop
United Gilsonite Laboratories (UGL)
United States Gypsum Company (USG)
UP Paint

Valspar Corporation

Van Sickle Paint Mfg.

Van Votz USA, LLC

Vanex, Inc.

Vasari Lime Plaster and Paint
Vasari Plaster and Stucco, LLC
Vermont Natural Coatings
Visions Paint Recycling

Visions Recycling Inc.

Vista Paint Corporation

Ware Products LLC

Waterlox Coatings Corporation
Weatherman Products, Inc
Westpac Materials

Wood Iron Wood Finishes, Inc.
Wood Kote Products Inc.
Woodborn USA LLC

XIM Products Inc.
Yenkin-Majestic Paint Corp.
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